Basusariko Itzulia

Samedi 23 aout 2014
9,5 km
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irigoy
champagne
riffis

guenan
boutoille
esclamadon

haramboure
larronde
maroirossian
marquant

servier-etxexuri
mendy
anorga
bossus
amilibia
merienne
ancibure
godinho
larre
lougare
duple
liaigre
trebucq
baroin

desauw
mennesson
gallais
labat
bensa
yeregui
ngo-xuan
errotabehere
etchelecou
rebeille
trémoulet
rio
armendariz
dachary
mato
sabliet
cabrespine
de sousa
cros
jorajuria
faucher
sein

rouillot
fonrouge
mignon
sabarots
harispe
martin

julien
francois
william
franck
johan
mikel

jean claude
michel
jerome

philippe

aitor
yohan
michel
alexandre
txomin
cedric
mathias
richard
peio

alain
didier
franck
stephanie
pascal

pierre
arnaud
kevin
maxime
olivier
sebastien
hoa
daniel
patrick
florence
luc
clément
alain
andre
olivier
cindy
lionel
christophe
jean charles
pantxo
benjamin
michel
yoann
sebastien
stephane
xavier
eric
damien

00:34:11
00:35:23
00:37:01
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:38:06
00:38:47
00:38:56
00:39:54
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:19
00:40:29
00:40:32
00:40:36
00:40:42
00:41:17
00:41:47
00:41:56
00:42:03
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:36
00:43:02
00:43:09
00:43:19
00:43:24
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:47
00:43:57
00:44:00
00:44:02
00:44:20
00:44:35
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:42
00:44:52
00:44:58
00:45:14
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:37
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:46:44
00:46:52
00:47:25
00:47:33
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La passion du running
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lemaitre
sallaberry
garcia y pereda
trabarel
potentier
dautrey
bonniez
dicharry
froment
froment
artayet
darnault
ducoudre
elola
combes
lizier
recart
oyhenart
plos
lataste boutoille
bats
tilloles
gogny
muguida
pajot
gogny
soubelet
arsaut
darblade
lamaison
cenderent
urruty
sorhaits
suzanne
yklong
noblia
lorole
lougare
rio

laoue
ducassé
viguendi
laporte
cossié
fournie
fonrouge
n° 2

n°1
lefebvre
henry
perez
prosper
cachenaut
cachenaut
justede
n°3
jurquet
bassier

Non jberdoulat
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chambard

frederic
jean
imanol
jean christophe
william
laurence
catherine
jean marc
emmanuel
sebastien
mikeldi
louis
arnaud
jose maria
yoana
jean-pierre
didier
david
francois
laure
stephane
julien

noel

julien
laetitia
jean
samuel
alexia

eric

titou

marc
marie
pierre
virginie
patrick
laurent
severine
nicole
olivier
philippe
michel
isabelle
emilie
cecile
philippe
fabien
copain de yaya
copain de yannick
pascale
nicolas
fabrice
matthieu
alaia

eric
lorraine
copine de yaya
carine
yannick
valérie
éric

00:47:35
00:47:51
00:47:56
00:48:24
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:43
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:29
00:49:30
00:49:36
00:49:49
00:50:01
00:50:05
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:28
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:52:02
00:52:32
00:52:55
00:52:56
00:53:09
00:53:11
00:53:16
00:54:04
00:54:15
00:55:49
00:56:13
00:56:16
00:56:19
00:57:15
00:57:41
00:58:37
00:58:54
00:58:57
00:59:45
01:00:10
01:00:59
01:01:39
01:02:21
01:03:44
01:03:48
01:04:01
01:04:10
01:04:12
01:04:14
01:04:22
01:04:28
01:06:03
01:06:03
01:04:48
01:09:02
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La passion du running
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londaitz
sallaberry
durand

louis
anthony
nicolas
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La passion du running
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